



PRESS RELEASE

Online Report on Davao de Oro's April 2024 Inflation

Date of Release	: 09 May 2024
Reference No.	: PR-241182-009



Event	:	Online Report on Davao de Oro's April 2024 Inflation	
Date	:	14 May 2024 (Tuesday) at 1:30 PM	
Platform	:	Online via Zoom Meeting with details:	
		Zoom Meeting ID : 870 5588 2124 Passcode : AprilCPI24	
		And Facebook Live at <u>https://facebook.com/PSADavaodeoOro</u>	



The Philippine Statistics Authority - Davao de Oro Provincial Statistical Office announces the conduct of the Online Report on Davao de Oro's April 2024 Inflation on 14 May 2024 (Tuesday) at 1:30 PM.

PSA Davao de Oro Chief Statistical Specialist Abraham Enrico E. Gulay, Jr. will be the resource person for the event.

Media personnel and stakeholders can attend either through video conferencing using Zoom Meeting or Facebook Live.

For more information on the Online Report on Davao de Oro's April 2024 Inflation, please contact the Mr. Christian Roy T. Nacario through telephone number (084) 817-0347 and email address davaodeoro@psa.gov.ph.

ABRAHAM ENRICO E. GULAY, JR. Chief Statistical Specialist

′¢RTN